/

INDOCHINE

HAPPY HOUR
SPECIALS

BEER & FRIES
IHIMIMI'IB

iz 3099

HOUSE SELECTIONS ONLY

&)




CHICKEN WINGS

INDOCHINE

— KITCHEN+BAR —

GARLIC BUTTER WINGS

Deep fried chicken wings tossed in fresh
garlic, green onion, & chilies. Served with
lemon-pepper sauce.

SRIRACHA BUFFALO

Deep fried chicken'wings marinated with a

special blend of hot sauces. Served with Ranch.

HONEY GARLIC

Glazed with a honey garlic sauce and topped
with sesame seeds.

3 IN 1

A mixture of all three signature wing sauces
intoone.

SALT-& PEPPER

Deep-fried chicken'wings tossed in salt &
pepper.

APPETIZERS

18.50

18.50

20.00

20.50

18.50

SIGNATURE MAINS

BEEF LUC LAC

Vietnamese & French style stir-fried steak
cubes in a garlic butter soy sauce. Served with
white rice.

Add $2.50 for fried egg.

Add $3.50 for tomato fried rice.

BEEF STEW

French inspired Vietnamese beef stew slowly
braised with beets and carrots. Served with
white rice.

COCONUT RED CURRY

Thai style red coconut curry with beef brisket.
Served with rice.

FRIED RICE

Fried rice with egg, and Chinese sausage
seasoned in a savoury soy sauce.

THIT KHO

Vietnamese caramelized pork belly. Slowly
braised until tender and flavorful. Served with
rice.

Add egg for $2.50.

19.50

17.50

17.50

19:50

17,00

BLACK PEPPER.POUTINE

Crispy-coated French fries, ground beef, black
pepper-gravy, & a fried 'egg.

BUTTER BEEF CARPACCIO

Buttery slices of raw beefin a citrus
Vietnamese vinaigrette, topped with garlic
chips and cilantro

CUCUMBER SALAD

Crispy cucumbers with fresh garlic and
shallots. Marinated with sesame oil & our
signature spicy sauce.

EDAMAME

Steamed soy beans with salt & pepper.

FRENCH FRIES

Crispy-coated French fries lightly seasoned.
Served with ketchup.

Take out containers are $0.50 each. | All prices are before taxes & gratuity. | 18% gratuity will be added for parties of 6 or more.

16.00

19.25

9.00

8.00

8.00

GARLIC BUTTER.TOFU
Deep fried tofu tossed in fresh garlic, green
onion, and chilies. Served with lemon-pepper

sauce. Add $2 for 3in 1 tofu.

HOT & SOUR SOUP

Spicy & savory soup filled with tofu, carrots,
black fungus, egg, and chicken. Topped with
green onions and cilantro.

ONION RINGS

Deep fried onion rings lightly seasoned. Served

with ketchup.

SPRING ROLLS

Ground pork, vegetables, and herbs stuffed
inside a crispy & flaky shell.

15.50

14.00

8.00

13.00



DPtnom Pentt

Exotic Cambodian & Vietnamese Foods

3% B

WWW.PHNOMPENHRESTAURANT.CA




DRINKS MENU

DRAFT BEERS

l4o0z 550z
Indochine House $6.25 $18.25
Kokanee $6.25 $18.25
Sapporo $7.50 $21.50

BOTTLED BEERS

Asahi Super Dry (330ml) $7.50
Budweiser (341ml) $6.50
Corona (330ml) $7.50
Heineken (330ml) $7.50
Hoegaarden (330ml) $6.50
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 (330ml) $7.50

COCKTAILS o2

Caesar with Iceberg Vodka $10.00
Indochine Lemonade $10.00
Lychee Mojito $10.00
Mint Mojito $10.00

WINES som

HOUSE RED - Cabernet Sauvighon $7/Gls
(502)

Dona Paula Estate - Malbec $50.00
HOUSE WHITE - Sauvignhon Blanc $7/Gls
(50z)

Kim Crawford - Sauvignon Blanc $55.00
SOJU

Chum Churum (360 ml) $17.50
(Original, Apple, Yogurt, Peach)
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Juice $3.75
(Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry)

Pop $3.75
(Coke, Ginger Ale, 7-up, Soda)

Red Bull $5.00
Vietnamese Drip Coffee $6.00



DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
FRIDAY SATURDAY
SUNDAY HAPPY HOUR
3PM-6PM

All specials are dine-in only

1 East Broadway, Vancouver, B.C.
604-568-0828 | info@indochinekitchen.ca
www,indochinekitchen.ca


https://www.google.com/search?q=indo+fraser&oq=indo+fraser&aqs=chrome..69i57j0i10i22i30j0i22i30l4j69i61l2.1395j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

