

BEER & FRIES HIGHBALL & FRIES WINE & FRIES

**HOUSE SELECTIONS ONLY** 





$\Box$	ICK	ER	$\mathbf{V}$	VII	M	
СП	ICK	-	4 V	W III	V, I	<b>L P</b>

### **SIGNATURE MAINS**

GARLIC BUTTER WINGS	18.50	BEEF LUC LAC	19.50
Deep fried chicken wings tossed in fresh		Vietnamese & French style stir-fried steak	(3) 3
garlic, green onion, & chilies. Served with		cubes in a garlic butter soy sauce. Served with	<b>O</b>
lemon-pepper sauce.		white rice.	
The Control of the Co		Add \$2.50 for fried egg.	C95
SRIRACHA BUFFALO	18.50	Add \$3.50 for tomato fried rice.	000
Deep fried chicken wings marinated with a	10.00		300
special blend of hot sauces. Served with Ranch.		BEEF STEW	17.50
1600 0111		French inspired Vietnamese beef stew slowly	(63)
HONEY GARLIC	20.00	braised with beets and carrots. Served with	, Record
Clazed with a honey garlic sauce and topped	20.00	white rice.	
with sesame seeds.		( 1 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	E SUM
with sesame seeds.		COCONUT RED CURRY	17.50
		Thai style red coconut curry with beef brisket.	
3 TN 1/ COV	20.50	Served with rice.	101 w
A mixture of all three signature wing sauces		(CU 40) 3 7 CU	16160
into one.		FRIED RICE	19.50
Con the state of t		Fried rice with egg, and Chinese sausage	13.00
SALT & PEPPER	18.50	seasoned in a savoury soy sauce.	671
Deep fried chicken wings tossed in salt &		seasoned in a savoury soy sauce.	
pepper.		THIT KILD STATE AND STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	17.00
		THIT KHO	17.00
		Vietnamese caramelized pork belly. Slowly	(3)
		braised until tender and flavorful. Served with	
The second second		rice.	
		Add egg for \$2.50.	

### **APPETIZERS**

Crispy-coated French fries lightly seasoned.

Served with ketchup.

		1000
16.00	GARLIC BUTTER TOFU	15.50
	Deep fried tofu tossed in fresh garlic, green	Tecal :
	onion, and chilies. Served with lemon-pepper	Seg.
	sauce. Add \$2 for 3 in 1 tofu.	300
19.25		2
	HOT & SOUR SOUP	14.00
		13.
	black fungus, egg, and chicken. Topped with	@
	green onions and cilantro.	
9.00		0
	ONION RINGS	8.00
		0.00
	with ketchup.	
8.00	SPRING ROLLS	13.00
0.00		10.00
	inside a crispy & flaky shell.	
8.00		
	16.00 19.25 9.00 8.00	Deep fried tofu tossed in fresh garlic, green onion, and chilies. Served with lemon-pepper sauce. Add \$2 for 3 in 1 tofu.  19.25  HOT & SOUR SOUP Spicy & savory soup filled with tofu, carrots, black fungus, egg, and chicken. Topped with green onions and cilantro.  9.00  ONION RINGS Deep fried onion rings lightly seasoned. Served with ketchup.  8.00  SPRING ROLLS Ground pork, vegetables, and herbs stuffed inside a crispy & flaky shell.

# Phnom Penh

**Exotic Cambodian & Vietnamese Foods** 

# 金邊小館

### PHNOM PENH EXPRESS

ITEM	PRICE
Phnom Penh Chicken Wings Large	\$23.00
Phnom Penh Chicken Wings Small	\$17.00
Beef on Rice	\$18.50
Beef on Rice with Egg	\$20.50

\*\*\* Served in take-out containers \*\*\*

WWW.PHNOMPENHRESTAURANT.CA

## DRINKS MENU

\$7.50 \$21.50

### **DRAFT BEERS**

Sapporo

	14oz	55oz
Indochine House	\$6.25	\$18.25
Kokanee	\$6.25	\$18.25

### **BOTTLED BEERS**

Asahi Super Dry (330ml)	\$7.50
Budweiser (341ml)	\$6.50
Corona (330ml)	\$7.50
Heineken (330ml)	\$7.50
Hoegaarden (330ml)	\$6.50
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 (330ml)	\$7.50

### COCKTAILS (10z)

Caesar with Iceberg Vodka	\$10.00
Indochine Lemonade	\$10.00
Lychee Mojito	\$10.00
Mint Mojito	\$10.00

### WINES (750ml)

<u> HOUSE RED - Cabernet Sauvignon</u>	<u>\$7/GIs</u>
<u>(5oz)</u>	
Dona Paula Estate - Malbec	\$50.00
HOUSE WHITE - Sauvignon Blanc	<u>\$7/GIs</u>
<u>(5oz)</u>	
Kim Crawford - Sauvignon Blanc	\$55.00

### SOJU

(Original, Apple, Yogurt, Peach)	

### **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

Juice	\$3.75
(Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry)	
Pop	\$3.75
(Coke, Ginger Ale, 7-up, Soda)	
Red Bull	\$5.00
Vietnamese Drip Coffee	\$6.00

# INDOCHINE

### DAILY SPECIALS

### MONDAY

50% OFF WINGS
(Garlic Butter, Sriracha, and
Salt & Pepper only)
with the purchase of a
regular priced beverage.

### WEDNESDAY

\$4.99 HOUSE WINES (5oz)

### FRIDAY

\$5.50 house beer (14oz) \$5.50 house wine (5oz)

### SUNDAY

\$4.99 house beer (14oz) \$4.99 HOUSE wine (5oz) \$13.00 soju (360ml)

### TUESDAY

ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR \$3.99 house beer (14oz) \$3.99 house wine (5oz) \$3.99 well liquor (1oz)

### THURSDAY

\$11.99
HOUSE PITCHERS (550z)
\$6 JAMESON SHOTS

### SATURDAY

\$5.50 house beer (14oz) \$5.50 house wine (5oz)

### HAPPY HOUR

\$3.99 house beer (14oz) \$3.99 house wine (5oz) \$3.99 well liquor (1oz) 3PM-6PM

### All specials are dine-in only